
Sunday, Feb. 5 Sunday, Feb 12 Sunday, Feb 19 Sunday, Feb 26 Sunday, March 5

V Epiphany VI Epiphany VII Epiphany Last Epiphany I Lent

Isaiah 58:1-9a(9b-12) Deuteronomy 30:15-20 Leviticus 19:1-2, 9-18 Exodus 24:12-18 Genesis 2:15-17, 3:1-7

Psalm 112:1-9(10) Psalm 119:1-8 Psalm 119:33-40 Psalm 2 Psalm 32

I Corinthians 2:1-12 I Corinthians 3:1-9 I Corinthians 3:10-11, 16-23 II Peter 1:16-21 Romans 5:12-19

Matthew 5:13-20 Matthew 5:21-37 Matthew 5:38-48 Matthew 17:1-9 Matthew 4:1-11

Monday, Feb. 6 Monday, February 13 Monday, February 20 Monday, February 27 Monday, March 6

The Martyrs of Japan Absolom Jones Frederick Douglas George Herbert
Wm. W. Mayo, Charles E. 

Menninger & their sons

Galatians 2:19-20 Galatians 5:1-5 Hebrews 2:10-18 Philippians 4:4-9 Acts 5:12-16

Psalm 116:1-8 Psalm 137:1-6 Psalm 85:7-13 Psalm 23 Psalm 91:9-14

Mark 8:34-38 John 15:12-15 John 8:30-32 Matthew 5:1-10 Luke 8:40-56

Wednesday, Feb. 8 Wednesday, Feb. 15 Wednesday, Feb. 22 Wednesday, March 1 Wednesday, March 8

Cornelius the Centurian Thomas Bray Eric Liddell Ash Wednesday Perpetula & her companians

Acts 11:1-18 Philippians 2:1-5 II Peter 1:3-11 Joel 2:1-2, 12-17 Hebrews10:32-39

Psalm 67 Psalm 102:15-22 Psalm 18:21-25, 29-34 Psalm 103:8-14 Psalm 124

Luke 13:22-29 Luke 10:1-9 Mark 10:35-45 II Corinthians 5:20b-6:10 Matthew 24:9-14

Matthew 6:1-6

Thursday, Feb. 9 Thursday, Feb. 16 Thursday, Feb. 23 Thursday, March 2 Thursday, March 9

Charles Todd Quintard Saint Matthias Chad Gregory of Nyssa

Genesis 2:18-25 Romans 14:10-13 Acts 1:15-26 Philippians 4:10-13 Ephesians 2:17-22

Psalm 128 Psalm 94:2-15 Psalm 15 Psalm 95:1-7 Psalm 19:7-11

Mark 7:24-30 Luke 14:15-24 John 15:1, 6-16 Luke 14:1, 7-14 John 14:23-26
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